House Rent Allowance 5109.00 5109.00 0.00 5109.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 709.00 709.00 0.00 709.00

Incentive 0.00 1548.00 0.00 1548.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 852.00

ESIC 120.00

Gross Earnings 15,881.00 Total Deductions 1,172.00

Net Salary : 14,709.00

In words : Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Nine Only   (All Amount Is In )

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2020-2021

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 16755.00 76635.00 8515.00 101905.00

House Rent
Allowance

10053.00 45981.00 5109.00 61143.00

Advance Statutory

[...]

Basic Salary 8515.00 8515.00 0.00 8515.00

House Rent Allowance 5109.00 5109.00 0.00 5109.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 709.00 709.00 0.00 709.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 852.00

ESIC 108.00

Gross Earnings 14,333.00 Total Deductions 960.00

Net Salary : 13,373.00

In words : Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three Only   (All Amount Is In )

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2020-2021

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 25270.00 68120.00 8515.00 101905.00

House Rent
Allowance

15162.00 40872.00 5109.00 61143.00

Advance Statutory

[...]

House Rent Allowance 5109.00 5109.00 0.00 5109.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 709.00 709.00 0.00 709.00

Incentive 0.00 1188.00 0.00 1188.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 1,022.00

ESIC 117.00

Gross Earnings 15,521.00 Total Deductions 1,339.00

Net Salary : 14,182.00

In words : Fourteen Thousand One Hundred Eighty Two Only   (All Amount Is In )

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2020-2021

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 33785.00 59605.00 8515.00 101905.00

House Rent
Allowance

20271.00 35763.00 5109.00 61143.00

Advance Statutory